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1060nm, 1550nm, 1654nm TO-56 7-Pin Small Form Footprint,
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tuning 200KHz.
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ANEHFAR.IEPDL, BUYTIL. BU=T7HH. &iEEMH
NV —T A TS, MMF, PMFEE]RE, >40Gb {53%
7T 5r—2av(ZGPPOR DT a7 ILPD-LN—%
SAVF7 YT IZMZ . DPSK, DQPSKIEEARKIZHEF LY
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LI-N—KEHYET,
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800-1670nm InGaAs /\5>
APD NSRS —/N—

5GHz-40GHz /A5 APD&-F&. 10-20Gb PIN+TIA/\S
DALY —N—F&FE, PMIFA/IN—FTarHY, RF
KERIZVaRrya—I o5 )L . RUGPPOH A1, /N
A /87 —fR(+17dBm, average)t,d Y, OF O /\—% (Lab
Buddy)xd s o
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High Speed 2.2um
InGaAs 74r4 14 —F

~20 GHz, High Current Handling (<15 mA), Lowest PDL
(typical 0.05 dB), K-connector or surface mount
package options.  2.2um InGaAs Optical Receivers,C

TVET,
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Semiconductors

28 Gbaud Linear InGaAs
Optical Receiver with
Adjustable Gain for
PAM-4 (R418)

25-28Gbaud/50-56Gbps PAM—4, 100Gbps
Ethernet,Infiniband EDR, RF—over—fiber linkl, Linear
gain to >—6dBm optical input, High responsivity at
1310&1550nm, User adjustable differential conversion
gain of up to 3000V/W, Maximun differential RF output
>1V, Low optical PDL(0.005dB typ).
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10Gb/s InGaAs APD+TIAECDR%E E 5% 5 Lab Buddy
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F2EBINGA—BETIVEALEZR) VT TE RAY—
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Semiconductors |(R409) EUMEBRMARER, N\ TRAEBEETAVR R &
BULIPCHIEH, /NA 7R BE-FHTA AL VIR T
IWERALEZZYY , Sig12~22GHz typ. 3DDET
ILHY),

Discovery SemiconductorsDE£TDT /A R/ IGLE
9,100V ACTZ S THCICEATEET, JrhALY

Discovery Configurable Lab Buddy FTFORINA—B—RTDET, BANERAICPHEE
Semiconductors |O0/Ea/N\—4— £ F& T, BmRAXIRIFZTSTICLYIFEDEFRILESZ T
T NSURBTFNARICIFAET AL AHEEE A T3
VTHE.
: Plug & PlayE1—/)L. 30KHz~20GHZz(25GHzA4 73
Discovery tlnefr(r\z‘:ﬁ)g)& ). Itis a multi-gain, multi bandwidth amplifier which
Semiconductors Imitingir . is useful on the receiver side of applications(R415).
Differential RFY 27 Single +5V DC Power Supply,
Discovery Plug & PlayEYa1—JL, R414) 30 kHz to 45 GHz,
. Wideband RF7> R417)40 GHz to 70 GHz. Low Noise. V connector.
Semiconductors Single +5V DC Power Supply.
10Gbps SMF/MMF, PIN Fv7 . TO, ROSA/RwHr—THY),
SiFotonics PD, APD, 4ch 7L A1 850/1310/1550/1557nm, 10GE-PON, Datacom[A]l7,
Fv7 . TO, ROSA/Swsr—TdHY, 850/1310nm,
SiFotonics 25Gbps SMF/MMF, PIN Datacom, 100Gbps ER, 400Gbps{ —H—XRvkR] [T
PD, APD, 4ch7L A (PAM4), APD Sensitivity:—22dBm(Typ) @ 25.78Gbps,

1310nm, NRZ.
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%L/‘F/‘- Photonics Modulator Bias Controller Zehnder modulators |Q Modulator A% EZAZ THYE
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OptOp'GX ?)Ofljf 100GHz 1% FLARNYHRLTEEY,
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ptopiex Photodiode Receivers(100MHz) £, Y,
Optical Hybrid, PBS, /NS ALY —/N\, TIAZ D /%y
|b Integrated Receiver (40G r—SI2IR, 774 DEYEIL ., skewD IR AR
ntegrated hecerver DERZERRHELI-0IFERDA— LAV TUTINA R,
Optoplex DQPSK/ 100G 100G DP-QPSKEB M /Ss—T7 /Y1) 1—Sa>, Z0ith
Coherent) [ZDLI, /35> APD T 78w A —AE L 240G DQPSKER
Ly—n\33540+v7,
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IN,HET4L A, 0-60dBATTA TS avFY, PD/ASY
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ModBox JwI7L 2R #7
FA4HIL PSS XIYA

R E A :850nm, O-band, C—band, L-band, ZZZH T+ —
vk : NRZ up to 56Gb/s, PAM-4 up to 56Gbaud,
DPSK up to 28Gb/s, QPSK, QAM, OFDM up to
64Gbaud.
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T200S: 10dBm([E5E) Scans at up to 100 nm/s, O, CL
band, #E1E 50KHz

T500S: 14dBm(A[ZE) Scans at up to 200 nm/s, 1240~
1680nm, #E1E 50KHz
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Al§e, RIA—AHECL, DFB, TLSL—H—ESa1—/)L®
fh, R4 YvF.VOAESAvFyTLTCaAviR—R U FR
kDM, o BT TUr—av Izt /IRE, T vk
TA—LFEH LIFTRKRIO0hDT—HRTF— 3012,
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SHEHRERRAZARE
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Ca—ILT0MmMDF1—= G LU TEREE . 0, S,
C. L& bandBES A1+ vFL1270nm-1680nmmZE TIHE
[GXAN—T]8E, RAVF LA EHETRRITED 21—
LEHABEOELFHERAIELBRELTHEAT

]
AEo

EXFO

DFBL—H—E¥a—)L

H 71>+13dBm. JE R R E ESpm(typ.) &5 5DFBL—
Y—FED 21— )b, BREREHE(IITU-TSUyR EDC-
band. L-band D {th. 1260nm-1675nm®D f THRA R LXt
Y ATRE, E=RICEY1.8nmityp ) DEEF1—=>
5H A ke, PMT7 A/ A1,

EXFO

SLDAFREYa—IL

by R1320nm/1550nmd 24 A . Bandwidth 50nm~
60nm (DBroadband¥tiE ., +10mW®D /A /8T —EF LW/
J—REETAVKR—RI T RMNIRE,




FREE A—hH— & _ Rdfmaki B - 4R
VOAED 21— )L I R2WD /N —/\ RS [260dBD
BELY (9 #EHE:0.1dB) & D, V4—2HAX>60dB,
. Cierie s HAAYFED21—)L: SMI7A/\ERERF : 1260nm-
INAINT—=INIRY2T 1630nm, A2 745 L—a 1 x1, 1x2. x4, 2x2. PM
EXFO (CQW)VOAED2—)L- KR |T74/\ikEHE:1480nm-1630nm, O T45 L—33

AVF Loy E—ESa L

2x1 12, 14D N T—S3 0 F DR TR LR—
ADFHEARAYF o yB—FDa1—)L, VAR—4:
>55dB, RAyF P AE—K:<30ms typ.

Pure Photonics

YEAENE -/ N/ J—ITLA E
a—)L

C, L-band< A~ OITLA, 10KHz Linewidth, max 18dBmH
A.O0—/A4X . PMF, RS232c, USBAUATx—AXt
5o E}Jﬁrﬁﬁﬁl:%’éﬁt»f?"&:U(plug&play)o HE-FRAFAZ
IZHEH

Freedom
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0, C, L, U-BandiRE AT ZE 3}
BEEDa—IL

3BSmFr—=25 LT, 5dBmHE A, PMFE A, 74A4Y
L—AftE, CWDMAEE FBIEPR&ADHA,

TJrAN—t>>>7-OCTH
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OSA. ERAIZENLBEZEDERFYIIL—aVDIRE
TATLTYT, ARICIGCTHATIHREEER., &
UG IIRA EWRIRIZ X ILF ISR BA TG T 7
AN—HNITINEALT EIRLUPDBRAT, T —AR—
ABRFa—TRA4THY,
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ERERERRIEL—Y —,
BERAZLHY,

SREE (£01ppm) EELREAVIL—F— (Y AF
avy., o 4—0yyE—KRH), YAV IEERT
Ty AR (50MHz) , #EE4MHz(typfBE . AT av (TS
SIZIFCTEFY). K EEHF1300nm~2400nm&L Y&
R, RS2324 U A—TTA R, INAINT—F T3y
(40mW) . PMFH, OSA, L—H —#iFEx¥JJL—3
.tV S  SRA—X | LIDARGEIZ,

DenseLight
Semiconductors

SLEDEYa—IL
14pin BTF/DIL
8pin BTF /DIL

<100nm®bandwidthZF DT O—K /N RIIR, IR Al
RERE - 1260nm—1690nm. /\ A /37— (<40mW) . /4
D545 —o D, ACERTHEEICERE T=, £
AR YIRAY AL TELRRICEHETIZATH
B BEERAZROM, EP S OCTIZHEE,

DenseLight
Semiconductors

ASEJEIR

DL-ASE !)—X[Z{EDOP(#95%) M ASEN R, CW Ef
. TOANFERET AT EFASFE, O-band
(1285-1335nm). E-Band (1420-1460nm). C-band
(1525-1565nm). C+L—band (1525-1610nm). L-band
(1570-1610nm), FA+19dBmMDEH 11, EEERE -20
to 80 ° C. S RECWENME (REE <0.01dB), &/
R RT7AIL—F—HNiE.

14-pin DIL B 14-pin BTF
h

'/ﬂ , S{M/i

DenselLight
Semiconductors

200kHZIR#RIEL —H —

FBGR—RDFBIRL —H—, HIRIEL. EVLVERERE
HNRRKOEE., B 5 <10mW(20mW option) . PMZ7
ANFTLavEFY, TN/ 95— Dk, AC
ERTERETE., HOOTUVBOXAYEATILRETZE
(<100pm) BV alL—ia e EH B8 LT T
F—2av(I®iG, BIE-I7AN—EU VU T RBEL
THIhMBEETY,

il

Silixia

DAS / DTS / DSSHH*LT7

DR ITTAN—E VT ORTLATY (RE/RE/
EH)e TIVNAAIL HR)  BEMELE). 127

ANETORT L SEZARYLY (EY. ERGE) BLRERLEWT )y —
=ML UR
Luna OCTRIF/AS R T4 45 o |nGaAse 1060nm or 1260-1650nm, DC~350MHz,
(IHGeneral Fp 7 0.75A/W@1310nm.
Photonics)
HBar /A X TUSBEERIS (~5KHz) ASET HEZR
AEI OPM, [EEUE—4E T 1+5om. [RLWVRFr LT,

(IH BaySpec)

FBGT 51—

No moving parts CEEEEHZEY . RELTARILS
LEBH e, ERAYVILNDITHE,

AEI
(IH BaySpec)

Optical Spectrum Analyzer —
CWDM

1260-1640nmZxH/N—LF=O0—aRLHERRT S, Real-
time optical performance monitoring of CWDM networks:
20ms response time for raw data. High reliability: no
moving parts and GR-1209/1221 qualified
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Luna (IHNew
RidgeTechnolo

gies)

EEFEEIvrE—5—
(NRT-2500)

LiNbOIR—R T - IEFEIE b Sy F 2 DV a[ B 1R
RYSUTVYT ( REZU Y (OT5KHz) SV RADY
4. SOPset##fE, Polarization Demultiplexing, PMD
Compensation, Coherent Detection, DSPET FH & 7%
E, FEE~20usec.

FIBERPRO

TILFFroRrILI=aTIL
RiEarro—5—

TILFFro 2 IUREA O—5—(F4ch, 8chD28 A
7 RELUH1400-1650nm, Svo <9Ik, EAX,
SEIELEE> 30 dB, WDMY R T LDREav,a—)LIZ,

FIBERPRO

Y-a7IVREavka—5—

FEIDATAR314T (1/4EE Rx2. 1520~1620

nm. MNIFLTEHY) NRILRK (1/48ERRx2+1/2K
EHx1) ORFEIVFA—5—, AR TA—T U RIZE
N, NPT EEEREEIEHER,

FIBERPRO

PDLA—%—

EEAITE (0.1F) typ.) B ATEEZEPDLA—4, AR R L[
BFAIE |l 7\ —A—S#EEEfTE, GPIB, RS2324/ > 42—
Jx—X,

FIBERPRO

RRRIZT5—

{EPMD (< 0.2 ps typ.). I EAR( 0.7 dB typ.) D EIERY
52 7J5—, DOP< 5% typ. >10 KHz bandwidth), GPIB
/RS2324 L 3—Tx—R, ®IGKE:
980/1310/1480/1550/1570/1590(=*+20) nm.

FIBERPRO

IRIBHAE L A—5—

1260~ 1640nm, Dynamic range: <50dB, Input power
range: —40~+10dBm. PER resolution: 0.1dB. Minimum
PER holding function. 1ch or 2ch. GPIB/RS232/USBO
ka—JL,

Lightwaves2020

aAVINIRNEEN0 U sec) IRIR
EIDI*EI—ﬁ—/ RI9S2T
5—

rS52 RR—FL R T L -PMDC - {7 iEMux/Demux 7 7')

F—avih, PCBRSAN—FTavE, BEE

E:10 usec, FA—K/\UR(C+L-band)®Hw, >
INIR YA X :38x15x9mm, PMT7AINA DA T avE
L)O

Lightwaves2020
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v Fast — 2 Hertz Scan Rate at full Resolution
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. 'H'T - Rejection ratioV iR KD K, aE—L U EET T
TAINE— r— AUz, FRAAT O, EE (PCHIEIE) D
XTA-50/U3 5143y,
_ . _ w [XTx-50/Wide: i R &GEH : 1525-1610nm, FHigiE: 50—
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Photonwares w . .
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KT7vTFR—4
o —— BOLA . w— = SMF/PMF, 1~4R—k, /87 —FE=4TTHE
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Nanol!)—XVOA:CWTSWET/N\URYL T, IR ERE
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hen) Inc . mIF74)L2—T 0y Tyt T TESHRATIHDBENRIAS —TT,
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Athermal AWG Mux/Demux
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Pure Photonics
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